Invoice No: #INV-66E732504665
Invoice Date: 01 Feb, 2025

SL# Language Book Pages Quantity

1 English From His Lips: About His Co-Workers 454 10
2 French De Ses Levres: a Propos de Ses Co-Ouvriers 454 10
3 French L'art de Travailler Dur 186 10
4 English The Art of Working Hard 186 10
5 French La Restitution 160 15
6 English Restitution 160 10

Total quantity 65

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

BILL TO:

Priscille Tientcho

priscilletientcho@yahoo.de
Stettinerweg 9, 27777 Ganderkesee - 27777,
Ganderkesee, Lower Saxony, Germany,

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

18.36

18.36

9.97

9.97

9.45

9.45
Grand total
Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

183.6
183.6

99.7

99.7

141.75

94.5
€802.85
-€321.14
€481.71



BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX



